APL School Calendar 2022-2023 School Year

AmeriCorps and New Teacher Training

Tuesday-Friday, May 31-June 3

All Teachers Return

Thursday, June 2

New Family Orientation, Spm

Thursday, June 2

Summer Session, 7:45 am-2:00 pm M-F

Monday-Friday, June 6-24

Pre-Planning Days, All Staff on Campus

Wednesday-Monday, August 3-9

Welcome to APL Night, 5-7pm

Monday, August 8

First Day of School Wednesday, August 10
APL Alumni Picnic Saturday, August 13
Picture Day Thursday, August 25

Professional Development Day, Non-Student Day

Friday, August 26

MAP Testing- All School

Monday-Thursday August 29-Sept. 1

Professional Planning Day, Non-Student Day

Friday, September 2

Labor Day- No School

Monday, September 5

MAP Make-up Testing

Tuesday, September 6

Progress Reports Distributed at Dismissal

Friday, September 9

6th Grade Field Trip

Saturday, September 10

High School Showcase 9:00-11:00am

Thursday, September 15

7th Grade Field Trip Saturday, September 17
8th Grade Field Trip Saturday, September 24
5th Grade Field Trip Saturday, October 1

End of First Grading Period

Thursday, October 6

Hispanic Heritage Festival

Thursday, October 6

Professional Planning Day, Non-Student Day

Friday, October 7

6th Grade Field Trip

Saturday, October 8

Second Grading Period Begins

Monday, October 10

Report Cards Distributed at Dismissal

Friday, October 14

7th Grade Field Trip Saturday, October 15
Professional Development Day, Non-Student Day Monday, October 17

SSAT Prep Classes Begin Tuesday, October 18

Digital Citizenship Week Tuesday-Friday, October 18-21
8th Grade Field Trip Saturday, October 22

5th Grade Field Trip Saturday, November 5

Progress Reports Distributed

Thursday, November 10

Veterans Day, No School

Friday, November 11

Science Fair Day, Special Schedule

Friday, November 18

Thanksgiving Holiday (School closed)

Monday-Friday, November 21-25

8th Grade Field Trip

Tuesday, December 3

Computer Science Education Week

Monday-Friday, December 5-9

Winter Concert and Enrichment Showcase, Spm-7pm

Thursday, December 8
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SSAT Saturday, December 10

Early Dismissal (Time TBD) Monday-Thursday, December 12-15

MAP Midterm Testing Monday-Friday, December 12-16

End of Second Grading Period, 12pm Dismissal Friday, December 16

Christmas Holiday, Offices open 9am-3pm December 19 | Monday, December 19 through
Monday, January 2

Report Cards Mailed Tuesday, December 20

Professional Planning Day, Non-Student Day Tuesday, January 3

Students Return, Third Grading Period Begins Wednesday, January 4

5th Grade Field Trip Saturday, January 7

6th Grade Field Trip/MLK Parade Saturday, January 14

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day, No School Monday, January 16

Graduate Support 7th Grade Parent Night Thursday, January 19

7th Grade Field Trip Saturday, January 21

SSAT- 8th Grade Thursday, January 26

8th Grade Field Trip Saturday, January 28

Black History Month Celebration Thursday, February 2

Progress Reports Distributed Friday, February 3

5th Grade Field Trip Saturday, February 4

6th Grade Field Trip Saturday, February 11

Evening of Stars, noon dismissal Thursday, February 16

Professional Development Day, Non-Student Day Friday, February 17

7th Grade Field Trip Saturday, February 18

President’s Day, No School Monday, February 20

8th Grade Field Trip Saturday, February 25

5th Grade Field Trip Saturday, March 4

End of Third Grading Period Friday, March 3

First Day of Fourth Grading Period Monday, March 6

Report Cards Distributed at Dismissal Friday, March 10

Spring Break, School Closed Monday-Friday, March 13-17

8th Grade Field Trip Saturday, March 25

5th Grade Field Trip Saturday, April 1

Easter Break Friday-Monday, April 7-10

Progress Reports Distributed Friday, April 14

6th Grade Field Trip Saturday, April 15

7th Grade Field Trip Friday, April 22

8th Grade Trip to DC Monday-Thursday, April 24-27

MAP End-of-Term Tests- 5th-7th Grade Students Monday-Thursday, April 24-27

Professional Development Day, Non-Student Day Friday, April 28

(Summer Planning)
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Algebra I EOC

May, TBA

Teacher Appreciation Week

Monday-Friday, May 1-5

Spring Art and Music Showcase, 5 p.m.-7 p.m.

Thursday, May 4

5th Grade Camping Trip

Saturday-Sunday, May 6-7

Final Exams, 8th grade

Thursday-Tuesday, May 11-16

Early Dismissal (1 p.m)

Monday-Thursday, May 15-18

8th Grade Last Day of School

Tuesday, May 16

Final Exams 5th-7th grades

Tuesday-Friday, May 16-19

8th Grade Commencement, 7pm

Wednesday, May 17

Awards Assembly

Friday, May 19

End of Fourth Grading Period, Last Day of School, 12pm Dismissal

Friday, May 19

Teacher Summer Session Planning Day

Monday, May 22

Report Cards Mailed

Wednesday, May 24

June 2022 Summer Session

Monday- Friday, June 5-23

Last updated March 16, 2022




